2016/2017 - UNDER 13 FIP 2" FASE (BG BRONZE 3)

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA

@ La Torre Basket

==z Nuova Pall. Dell’Adda
’i‘ Aurora Trezzo
PALOSCO UNDER13
—= Basket Cologno
Visconti Brignano
Sebino Basket

Mafalda Spirano

risultati della 8° giornata

05/03/2017 17:00
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
Via G. Donizetti 10 TORRE

04/03/2017 19:00
Palestra Comunale - Viale Europa
261 CASSANO D"ADDA (M)

21/03/2017 18:00
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
Via Volta 3 VILLONGO (BG)

04/03/2017 18:30
PALESTRA - Via De Gasperi
PALOSCO (BG)

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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La Torre Basket

Nuova Pall. Dell’Adda

Sebino Basket

PALOSCO UNDER13

68 - 45
63 - 61
41 - 37
44 - 51

.

PF
595

582
421
339
367
298
222

213

Basket Cologno

Aurora Trezzo

Mafalda Spirano

Visconti Brignano

PS
263

335

307

356

347

462

350

617

DP
332

247

114

20

-164

-128

-404
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